leepatatk $695,000

DECEMBER 22, 2016-

JANUARY 8, 2017 IN GUARANTEED PRIZE POOLS

REGISTRATION

REGISTRATION
DATE EVENT 12PM EVENTS OPEN UNTIL EVENT 7PM EVENTS (ALL 1 DAY EVENTS) OPEN UNTIL
Thursday  12/22/2016 1 $150 NLH SuperStack (1 Day) 3:10 pm 2 | $200 NLH Bounty 9:10 pm
Friday 12/23/2016 3 $200 NLH Bounty SuperStack (1 Day) 3:10 pm 4 $200 NLH Rebuy _ 10:10 pm
$100 Rebuys at or below starting stack
Saturday  12/24/2016 5 $340 NLH DoubleStack (1 Day) 3:10 pm 6 | $200 NLH Bounty 2:10 pm
Sunday 12/25/2016 7 $150 NLH Turbo (1 Day) 2:10 pm 8 | $200 NLH Turbo 9:10 pm
Monday 12/26/2016 9 $300 NLH Bounty (1 Day) 3:10 pm 10 | $200 NLH Turbo 9:10 pm
Tuesday  12/27/2016 11 $250 NLH Day 1A SuperStack 4:20 pm 12 | $200 NLH Bounty 9:10 pm
with Day 2 Dec. 30th at 11 am
Wednesday 12/28/2016 11 $250 NLH Day 1B SuperStack 4:20 pm 13 ﬁ%c?ngLH Rbellouy . y 10:10 pm
with Day 2 Dec. 30th at 11 am ebuys at or below starting stac
$250 NLH Day 1C SuperStack : :
Thursday  12/29/2016 11 Doy 2 Do, 3008t 11 o 4:20 pm 14 | ¢300 NLH Bounty 9:10 pm
Friday  12/30/2016 | 15 | $300 NLH Rebuy (1 Day) 4:20 pm 16 | $200 NLH Rebuy 10:10 pm
$100 Rebuys at or below starting stack ) $100 Rebuys at or below starting stack |
Saturday  12/31/2016 17 $200 NLH Turbo (1 Day) 2:10 pm NO EVENT
Sunday  1/1/2017 18 |  $400 NLH Day 1A SuperStack 4:20 pm 19 | $200 NLH Turbo 9:10 pm
with Day 2 Jan. 3rd at 11 am
Monday  1/2/2017 18 $400 NLH Day 1B SuperStack 4:20 pm 20 | $200 NLH Turbo 9:10 pm
with Day 2 Jan. 3rd at 11 am
Tuesday  1/3/2017 21 $300 NLH Bounty (1 Day) 3:10 pm 22 | $200 NLH Bounty 9:10 pm
Wednesday 1/4/2017 23 $250 NLH Day 1A SuperStack 4:20 pm 24 $200 NLH Rebuy | 10:10 pm
with Day 2 Jan. 8th at 11 am $100 Rebuys at or below starting stack
Thursday ~ 1/5/2017 23 $250 NLH Day 1B SuperStack 4:20 pm 25 | $200 NLH Bounty 9:10 pm
with Day 2 Jan. 8th at 11 am
: $250 NLH Day 1C SuperStack . $200 NLH Rebuy .
Frlday 1/6/2017 23 with Day 2 Jan. 8th aty11 am P 4.20 pm 26 $100 Rebuys at or below starting stack 10:10 pm
Saturday  1/7/2017 23 iiSD(ZyI;ItT 85?3/1113 Superstack 4:20 pm 27 | $200 NLH Bounty 9:10 pm
Sunday  1/8/2017 28 $200 NLH Rebuy (1 Day) 4:20 pm 29 | $200 NLH Turbo 9:10 pm
$100 Rebuys at or below starting stack
VENETIAN

POKER
ROOM

THE BEST POKER ROOM IN LAS VEGAS




